CoreParts

MPN: MMG1324/4GB

4GB Memory Module 1600Mhz DDR3

Major DIMM

In CoreParts you will find a wide range of alternative RAM modules all using

Micro 0

original chip sets, that match the performance of your original RAM modules i| Olietory

with different sizes, and capacities, manufactured by high-end, certified and

trusted suppliers.

e High Quality

® Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 10 years Warranty

Specifications

Features ECC
Internal memory
Internal memory type
Lead plating
Memory clock speed
Memory layout (modules x size)

Product colour

Package dimensions Depth Verified

(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height

Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice

No

4GB
DDR3
Gold
1600 MHz
1x 4GB

Green

79 cm
0.05 kg
36cm

141 cm

0.02 kg
8cm
3cm

14 cm

CoreParts

10 Year(s)
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